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Concours individuel 6 septembre 2025

Prénom NOM Place Poids Clas
Ludovic LEDENT 1 11700 1
Bruno SURGEON 6 7950 2
Jean Louis DUHAYON 15 6600 3
Michel LEJEUNE 2 6170 4
Christophe FOUTRY 4 4680 5
Alexandre COBET 13 4460 6
Catherine COLINA 14 2400 7
Alain DEBEUNE 7 2160 8

Dominique HERMEZ 17 2150 9

Dominique HORIOT 18 2140 10
Thierry PLANCQ 8 1990 11
Philippe BODARD 11 1950 12
Alain DELECLUSE 8 1690 13
James DESCOUX 3 1690 14
Michel BRETON 5 1660 15
Pascal HIBON 12 1350 16
Denis MAETI 10 1050 17
Alain CHAUSSIER 16 730 18

Poids 
Total: 62520

Concours individuel 6 septembre 2025

Poule Prénom NOM Place Poids Clas
A Ludovic LEDENT 1 11700 1
A Bruno SURGEON 6 7950 2
A Jean Louis DUHAYON 15 6600 3

A Christophe FOUTRY 4 4680 4
A Alexandre COBET 13 4460 5
A Catherine COLINA 14 2400 6
A Alain DEBEUNE 7 2160 7

Poule Prénom NOM Place Poids Clas
B Michel LEJEUNE 2 6170 1

B Dominique HERMEZ 17 2150 2

B Dominique HORIOT 18 2140 3
B Thierry PLANCQ 8 1990 4
B Philippe BODARD 11 1950 5
B Alain DELECLUSE 8 1690 6
B James DESCOUX 3 1690 7
B Michel BRETON 5 1660 8
B Pascal HIBON 12 1350 9
B Denis MAETI 10 1050 10
B Alain CHAUSSIER 16 730 11
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